Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

04/25/2023 09:00 AM | Will Call Pick Up PO:
05/08/2023 09:00 AM | Will Call Return Shipping Address:
Will Call Only
Description
Foyer

Floor Lamp - Moscow - Small

Gold Ballroom

Floor Lamp - Moscow - Small

Barstools - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle - Black

Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle Round -
Black

Striped

- Coffee Tables - Ibiza - Faux Marble Black & White
Oversize Props - Madrid - Free Standing Frame

Ottomans - Las Vegas - Round W/ Gold Legs

— Communal Tables - Munich - Gold

Small Dining Tables - Stockholm - Marble Bistro Table
with pale gold table base
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Qtty

16

16

IN-0005977

Destination Concepts

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price Total
$550.00 T $2,200.00
Total Foyer $2,200.00
$550.00 T $2,200.00
$35.00 T $1,120.00
$25.00 T $800.00
$250.00 T $500.00
$500.00 T $1,000.00
$65.00 T $130.00
$200.00 T $2,400.00
$200.00 T $1,600.00
Total Gold Ballroom $9,750.00
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Description

Mint Ballroom

Courtyard

Barstools - Buenos Aires - Chrome

Coffee Tables - St. Tropez - Faux Marble Irregular Small

Accent Table - Athens - Corinthian Capital
Stand Up Tables - Buenos Aires - Clear 43"
Communal Tables - Munich - Chrome

Ottomans - Montecito

Garden Hedge Bars - Metal Detail Round 16'D
White Top

splitinto (2) 16'D bars

Garden Bistro & Stand Up Tables - Descanso Gardens -
Bistro

White Frame Color

Garden Dining Chair - Descanso Gardens - Chair
i Chair Cushion Cover: White Linen

\
=
White Frame Color

Garden Dining Chair - Giardino Delle Rose - Chair 04

white Frame with White cushion

Garden Benches - Curved Bench
Back and Seat Cushion Cover: Natural W/ Grey Piping

white frame

Garden Club & Lounge Chairs - Shakespear Garden -
Ivory & Metal

Black FRame with natural cushions
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Qtty

16

14

14

Price

$25.00

$200.00

$80.00

$150.00

$200.00

$65.00

T

Total Mint Ballroom

$3,600.00

$150.00

$25.00

$24.00

$350.00

$150.00

T

Total

$800.00

$800.00

$640.00

$1,200.00

$2,400.00

$130.00

$5,970.00

$7,200.00

$2,100.00

$700.00

$672.00

$700.00

$600.00
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Description

Silver frame

White Frame
. Props - Carts - Metal Flower Display Cart
__-z==»,_ Metal Flower Display Cart - Black/White Checkered
s
sernanie==y  Cotton w/ Valance
'%o“.’j
White frame

Column Ballroom

Stand Up Tables - Buenos Aires - Clear 43"

¥, Dining Chairs - Amsterdam - Gold

S\

Accent Tables - Jaipur - Pink Tiered Column

Treasurers Office

Stand Up Tables - Shanghai - Rounded Natural Wood

— Booths - Round Navy Blue 2 Pc Set

Salon 2

Club & Lounge Chairs - Hollywood - Shag Accent Chair

Pa 4

Coiner Office

Bars - Vancouver - Mirror Straight 8'
TBD Frame Color
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Garden Accent & Coffee Table - Dahlia Gardens - Accent

Garden Gazebos & Cabanas - Half Round Frame Cabana

Qtty

1

]

28

2

Price

$80.00 T

$2,200.00 T

$950.00 T

Total Courtyard

$150.00 T
$20.00 T
$150.00 T

Total Column Ballroom

$150.00

$650.00

Total Treasurers Office

$225.00

Total Salon 2

$450.00

T

T

T

T

Total

$160.00

$4,400.00

$1,900.00

$18,432.00

$1,800.00

$1,120.00

$1,200.00

$4,120.00

$900.00

$2,600.00

$3,500.00

$900.00

$900.00

$900.00
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Description

Barstools - Vancouver - Chrome

Small Dining Tables - Berlin - Round Chrome Sit Down

Ore Mill
- Bars - Lyon- Wood 6'8"
) TG 8 Chandelier - Madrid - Rectangular Brass

Hand Props - Crystal Perfume Bottle 6"h 03

== Hand Props - Crystal Perfume Bottle 9.5"h

I Stand Up Tables - Manchester - Dark Wood
M

Oversize Props - London - Fireplace

e — Coffee Tables - Casablanca - Round Low Carved Wood

Services
Production Fees : Loading + Unloading
Production Fees : Pulling + Prepping

Misc: Supplies

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Netes Rrierdodeliveriescangdmiekrups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Qtty

12

Price

$16.00

$225.00

Total Coiner Office

$550.00

$850.00

$25.00

$25.00

$250.00

$1,500.00

Total Ore Mill

$250.00

Total Vault 5

$1,250.00
$1,250.00

$500.00

T

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total

$384.00

$900.00

$2,184.00

$1,100.00

$1,700.00

$50.00

$50.00

$3,500.00

$3,000.00

$9,400.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,250.00
$1,250.00

$500.00

$56,956.00
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Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$3,000.00
$4,058.12
($14,239.00)
$49,775.12
($0.00)
$49,775.12
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